A1A-774919 Version 3, Template: DF772404A-1 114137
thermal imaging from e2v
Camera Standard Features Camera Standard Accessories
Camera Order Codes
Argus® Mi TIC
Thermal Imaging Camera
The Argus® Mi-TIC is the world’s smallest high resolution thermal imager for fire fighting

The Argus®  Mi-TIC comes with the following accessories as standard:
•	 Two Argus® Mi-TIC Lithium Phosphate Battery Packs. (Standard)
(Order code: ARG_MI_BLPS)
•	 Truck / Desktop Charger Dock with mains plug and universal
mounting plate. (US, UK, Europe, Aus and South America)
(Order code: ARG_MI_CS)
•	 Retractable Lanyard. (Order code: ARG_MI_RL)
•	 Picatinny rail accessory mount. (Order code: ARG_MI_RAIL)
•	 USB Connection Lead for connecting dock to PC / Laptop.
(Order code: ARG_MI_USB)
•	 Pocket Clip (Order code: ARG_MI_PCLIP)
•	 Quick Start Guide.
     The Argus®  Mi-TIC has the following order codes:
Order Code Resolution Buttons Frame Rate
MI-160-1 160x120 1 30Hz
MI-169-1 160x120 1 9Hz
MI-160-3 160x120 3 30Hz
MI-169-3 160x120 3 9Hz
MI-320-1 320x240 1 30Hz
MI-329-1 320x240 1 9Hz
MI-320-3 320x240 3 30Hz
MI-329-3 320x240 3 9Hz